12/18/2023 09:38 AM Pages: 1 of 3 Fees: \$205.50

Skagit County Auditor, WA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CO	ONTACT INFORMATION —	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY		
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 02308280076 8/28/2023 CC WA Skagit		1b. This FINANCING (or recorded) in t Filer: attach Amend	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States Statement	ment identified above is terminated					
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assig For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a			ame of Assignor in item 9			
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stat continued for the additional period provided by applications.		t to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Continu	ation Statement is		
i. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three		ADD name: Complete itemDELETE	name: Give record name		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of rec	ord item 6a or 6b; and it			eted in item 6a or 6b		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party	Information Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)				
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		
Bianconi	Matthe	w				
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	ment or Bark Information Change arounds	only one some (To or 7%) (use syeet	full came: do not omit modific or obbroviate anu-	nort of the Dobtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	illient of Party Illioniation Charge - provide	only <u>one</u> hanne (72 or 70) (use exact.	tuil frame, do not offic, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's Halle)		
TE. STORME MOTOR WALL						
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
AND ADDITION OF THE CONTRACT O						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	☐ ASSIGN* collater		
Indicate collateral:	*Check ASSIGN COLLATE	RAL only if the assignee's power to ame	nd the record is limited to certain collateral and descr	be the collateral in Section θ		
APN: P122819						
Abbreviated Legal Description:(0.2300 Ac) North	Hill Pud, Lot 19, (Dr20) A#2	20050505050094. Being Po	ortion Of Section 9, Township 3	4 North, Range 4		
East.						
, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTI			or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an As	ssignment)		
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check he	ere and provide name of authors	orizing Debtor				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						

			NDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBT	TOR, check here and provide na	ame of authorizing Debtor		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	Solar Mosaic LLC				
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. (OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: D	Debtor Name: Bianconi, Matthe	ew		
965	529402 3	393069		713214	

7	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDEND	UM			
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amer 2308280076 8/28/2023 CC WA Skagit	ndment form				
12. I	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	Amendment form				
	Solar Mosaic LLC					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	THO TELOGIA EL PARE					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	٤	SUFFIX			
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or a			purposes only in son		
ĺ	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Bianconi	FIRST PERSOI Matthew			ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Deb Biar	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): Nor Name and Address: nconi, Matthew - 2718 River Vista Loop , Mount Vernon, WA 9 nconi, Emily - 2718 River Vista Loop , Mount Vernon, WA 982) OR	OTHER INFOR	MATION (Please Describe)	
	ured Party Name and Address: ar Mosaic LLC - 601 12th Street, Suite 325 , Oakland, CA 9460	7				

15. Tris Financing Statement Amendment:		17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral covers as-extracted collateral covers as-extracted collateral covers as extracted collateral covers	item 17	(0.2300 AC) NORTH HILL PUD, LOT 19, (DR20) AF#200505050094. BEING PORTION OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 34 NORTH, RANGE 4 EAST. State: WA County: Skagit County
		Additional Real Property Owner: Emily Bianconi [See Exhibit for Real Estate]
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 96629402-VVA-67 25556 - SOLAR MOSAIC	Solar Mosaic LLC	File with: Skagit, WA 393069 713214

Debtor: Bianconi, Matthew

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

2718 River Vista Loop Mount Vernon,WA 98273

Parcel ID: P122819

